
Version no. Instrument Bug Fixes Features

General Long file names are supported now

General XP compatible

MultiPID 1 No more support of MultiPID 1

General Directory to save files can be permanently adjusted

General Facelift of interface

General Pac Ex 2, X-am 3000 (limited), X-am 7000 now supported

Pac III bugfix of Pac III datalogger

X-am 3000 improved readout of X-am 3000 (faster)

General Bugfix regarding the logging of sensors Improved online measurement

General

Bugfix regarding print out of charts, as no correct date 

and time was printed

Also the TWA-value between the two cursors will be printed on the print 

out

Pac III All events will be printed in the chart, e.g. also the TWA-

value at the end 

X-am 3000 Bugfix regarding date and time setting at online-

measurement

Support of Firmware 1.4

General Min/Max/Average/TWA output in printout diagramm

Pac 7000 Integration of Pac 7000

X-am 7000 Integration of X-am 7000 with PID-Sensor

X-am 2000 Integration of X-am 2000

Pac 7000 Bugfix regarding download of the datalogger Pac 7000

General Identification of DLL releases in Info-Box

5.8.2 Multi PID 2 Integration of Multi PID 2 (Plus)

Pac 7000 Bugfix regarding download of the datalogger Pac 7000

X-am 5000 Integration of X-am 5000

General

Single sessions selectable with datalogger larger than 

100 sessions.

Pac 7000 Support of Pac 7000 V2.2

X-am 5000 New X-am 5000 DLL integrated (V3.0.016): bugfix if 

datalogger is full and in roll mode
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General COM-Ports >8 available

X-am 5000 New X-am 5000 DLL integrated (V3.0.016)

X-am 5600 New X-am 5000 DLL (V3.0.019) with X-am 5600 integrated

General Support of Windows 7 (32 bit)

5.9.4 General Support of Windows 7 (64 bit)

5.9.7 General Support of Cat-Ex 125 PR

5.9.8 General Improvement of multi-session selection

X-dock
Support of X-dock data loggers

X-am 125
Support of X-am 2500

6.0.4
11.02.2013 X-dock

Fix for Pac data loggers read by X-dock

Design Facelift (icons, colors, layout…)

Excel-Export

Automatic USB detection

Instroduction of key based license concept 

Improved session handling (sidebar)

Improved chart navigation

Improved print process

Long Session Handling

7.0.1
12.05.2015 Pac Series

Fix in data logger DLL for Pac instruments. Date and 

time are now correct.

7.2
29.11.2017

X-am 8000
Support of X-am 8000

7.2.2
05.03.2018

Pac 6X/8X00
Support of Pac 6X/8X00

7.2.3
22.06.2018

XDM
Bug fixed during data transfer of data logs Support of X-am 3500

General performance improved for online-measurements

General column width fixes

General TWA calculation with own graph added

General STEL calculation with own graph added

X-am 8000 Data handling improvements and language files updated

All devices DLLs updated

X-pid 9000/9500 Integration of X-pid 9000/9500 measuring datas in Gas Vision

7.2.8
10.07.2019

5.8.9

7.0.0
15.11.2014

General

6.0.2
Release

16.01.2013

5.9.2

7.3.2
19.05.2020



Polytron 7000 Removing of uploading datalogger from Polytron 7000

General Improvement of excel-export

X-pid 9000/9500 Bug Fix: open files for X-pid

General Bug Fix: excel-export

General added new datalogger

General new functionalities on graphic

7.3.9-16
19.04.2022

General
Bug Fix: licensing trail-version

8.0.0
31.08.2022

X-am 2800
Support of X-am 2800

General general bug fixes

General new device librarys for Pac and X-am devices

General general bug fixes

General new device librarys for Pac and X-am devices

General Bug Fix open files and excel-export

General general bug fixes

General new device librarys for Pac and X-am devices

8.0.5
03.04.2024

8.0.2
30.08.2023

8.0.1
12.04.2023

7.3.9
01.11.2021

7.3.7
23.06.2020

7.3.2
19.05.2020




