

Gas-Vision Software History











Version no.	Instrument	Bug Fixes	Features
5.0	General		Long file names are supported now
	General		XP compatible
	MultiPID 1		No more support of MultiPID 1
	General		Directory to save files can be permanently adjusted
	General		Facelift of interface
<u> </u>	General		Pac Ex 2, X-am 3000 (limited), X-am 7000 now supported
5.6	Pac III	bugfix of Pac III datalogger	
	X-am 3000		improved readout of X-am 3000 (faster)
5.6.5	General	Bugfix regarding the logging of sensors	Improved online measurement
5.6.8		Bugfix regarding print out of charts, as no correct date	Also the TWA-value between the two cursors will be printed on the print
	General	and time was printed	out
	Pac III	All events will be printed in the chart, e.g. also the TWA-	
		value at the end	
5.6.13	X-am 3000	Bugfix regarding date and time setting at online-	Support of Firmware 1.4
		measurement	
	General		Min/Max/Average/TWA output in printout diagramm
5.7.5	Pac 7000		Integration of Pac 7000
	X-am 7000		Integration of X-am 7000 with PID-Sensor
	X-am 2000		Integration of X-am 2000
5.8.0	Pac 7000	Bugfix regarding download of the datalogger Pac 7000	
	General		Identification of DLL releases in Info-Box
5.8.2	Multi PID 2		Integration of Multi PID 2 (Plus)
5.8.4	Pac 7000	Bugfix regarding download of the datalogger Pac 7000	
	X-am 5000		Integration of X-am 5000
5.8.8		Single sessions selectable with datalogger larger than	
	General	100 sessions.	
	Pac 7000		Support of Pac 7000 V2.2
5.8.9	X-am 5000	New X-am 5000 DLL integrated (V3.0.016): bugfix if	
		datalogger is full and in roll mode	



	General		COM-Ports >8 available
	X-am 5000		New X-am 5000 DLL integrated (V3.0.016)
5.9.2	X-am 5600		New X-am 5000 DLL (V3.0.019) with X-am 5600 integrated
	General		Support of Windows 7 (32 bit)
5.9.4	General		Support of Windows 7 (64 bit)
5.9.7	General		Support of Cat-Ex 125 PR
5.9.8	General		Improvement of multi-session selection
6.0.2 Release	X-dock		Support of X-dock data loggers
16.01.2013	X-am 125		Support of X-am 2500
6.0.4 11.02.2013	X-dock	Fix for Pac data loggers read by X-dock	
7.0.0			Design Facelift (icons, colors, layout)
15.11.2014			Excel-Export
			Automatic USB detection
	General		Instroduction of key based license concept
	General		Improved session handling (sidebar)
			Improved chart navigation
			Improved print process
		Long Session Handling	
7.0.1 12.05.2015	Pac Series	Fix in data logger DLL for Pac instruments. Date and time are now correct.	
7.2 29.11.2017	X-am 8000		Support of X-am 8000
7.2.2 05.03.2018	Pac 6X/8X00		Support of Pac 6X/8X00
7.2.3 22.06.2018	XDM	Bug fixed during data transfer of data logs	Support of X-am 3500
7.2.8	General		performance improved for online-measurements
10.07.2019	General		column width fixes
	General		TWA calculation with own graph added
	General		STEL calculation with own graph added
	X-am 8000		Data handling improvements and language files updated
	All devices		DLLs updated
7.3.2	X-pid 9000/9500		Integration of X-pid 9000/9500 measuring datas in Gas Vision



19.05.2020	Polytron 7000	Removing of uploading datalogger from Polytron 7000
	General	Improvement of excel-export
7.3.7	X-pid 9000/9500	Bug Fix: open files for X-pid
23.06.2020	General	Bug Fix: excel-export
7.3.9	General	added new datalogger
01.11.2021	General	new functionalities on graphic
7.3.9-16 19.04.2022	General	Bug Fix: licensing trail-version
8.0.0 31.08.2022	X-am 2800	Support of X-am 2800
8.0.1 12.04.2023	General	general bug fixes
	General	new device librarys for Pac and X-am devices
8.0.2 30.08.2023	General	general bug fixes
	General	new device librarys for Pac and X-am devices
	General	Bug Fix open files and excel-export
8.0.5	General	general bug fixes
03.04.2024	General	new device librarys for Pac and X-am devices

